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Chapecoense
Vitéria
Atlético GO
Santos
Vasco

Sado Paulo
Cruzeiro
Coritiba
Bahia
Grémio
Botafogo
Ponte Preta
Palmeiras
Atlético PR
Avai
Fluminense
Flamengo
Atlético MG
Sport
Vitoria
Chapecoense
Atlético GO
Santos
Vasco

Sao Paulo
Cruzeiro
Coritiba
Bahia
Grémio
Botafogo
Ponte Preta
Palmeiras
Atlético PR

Sao Paulo
Salvador
Goiania

Sao Paulo

Rio de Janeiro
Sado Paulo
Sao Paulo
Curitiba

Sao Paulo
Porto Alegre
Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo
Sdo Paulo
Florianopolis
Rio de Janeiro
Sao Paulo
Belo Horizonte
Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo
Chapeco

Sdo Paulo
Santos

Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo
Belo Horizonte
Sao Paulo
Salvador

Sao Paulo

Rio de Janeiro
Campinas
Sao Paulo
Curitiba
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31.470
0
0
40.169
0
42.443
30.465
0
34.250
0
40.341
32.877
0
41.201
0
0
44.682
0
41.279
42.075
0
40.581
0
41.235
0
0
36.439
0
40.008
0
0
46.090
0

1.477.730,80
0,00
0,00
2.110.601,50
0,00
2.386.356,40
1.462.205,40
0,00
1.504.387,20
0,00
2.235.726,90
1.974.902,30
0,00
2.403.003,90
0,00
0,00
2.823.378,80
0,00
2.446.519,40
2.580.374,90
0,00
2.405.425,90
0,00
2.436.134,70
0,00
0,00
1.872.944,00
0,00
2.231.124,40
0,00
0,00
2.908.847,10
0,00

887.483,35
0,00

0,00
1.313.475,55
0,00
1.579.502,44
791.273,11
0,00
893.935,92
0,00
1.463.211,26
1.260.318,37
0,00
1.639.651,12
0,00

0,00
1.849.171,72
0,00
1.640.737,02
1.770.501,07
0,00
1.598.686,64
0,00
1.630.056,34
0,00

0,00
1.187.049,24
0,00
1.483.833,10
0,00

0,00
1.946.373,47
0,00




11/11 Corinthians
15/11 Corinthians
19/11 Corinthians
26/11 Corinthians
03/12 Corinthians
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Xx 0 Avai Sao Paulo 0
X 1 Fluminense Sao Paulo 0
x 3 Flamengo Rio de Janeiro O
X 2 Atlético MG S&o Paulo 0
x 1 Sport Recife 0
X 29 1

3
1
4
4
2

82

42.732
45.775
0
46.030
0
760.142

2.739.920,90
2.882.688,00
0,00
2.892.594,20
0,00
43.774.866,70

1.941.942,65
1.945.682,54
0,00
1.870.765,28
0,00
28.693.650,19

Artilheiros

18 Jo Silva

06 Clayson Vieira

05 Jadson Silva

04 Fabian Balbuena

03 Angel Romero

03 Marquinhos Gabriel
03 Rodriguinho Marinho
02 Guilherme Arana

01 Colin Kazin

01 Gabriel Franco

01 Giovanni Augusto
01 Maycon Barberan
01 Pedro Henrique

Cartoes Vermelhos
Gabriel Franco

Amarelos

12 Angel Romero
09 Gabriel Franco
08 Fagner Lemos
06 Clayson Vieira
06 Fabian Balbuena
05 Jo Silva
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05 Marquinhos Gabriel 1+1+1+1+1

04 Guilherme Arana 1+1+1+1
04 Rodriguinho Marinho 1+1+1+1
03 Cassio Ramos 1+1+1

03 Guilherme Camacho 1+1+1

03 Jadson Silva 1+1+1

03 Maycon Barberan 1+1+1

02 Colin Kazin 1+1

02 Giovanni Augusto 1+1

02 Pablo Castro 1+1

o1 Fellipe Bastos 1

01 Léo Principe 1

01 Marciel Silva 1

01 Moisés Barbosa 1



